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Opis produktu

e Gwarancja: F024M

Pasta termoprzewodzgca Thermal
Grizzly Duronaut - 69

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Waga wraz z opakowaniem
Gtéwne sktadniki
Skrobak

Pojemnos¢

Gtebokos¢ opakowania
Szerokos¢ opakowania
Waga produktu
Wysokos$¢ opakowania
llos¢ sztuk

Model

Kolor produktu

Rodzaj opakowania

87,99 zt

71,54 zt
WLONONWCRGT]I
ZUWA-325
4260711991141
23,5¢

Tritlenek diglinu
Tak

6 ml

100 mm

200 mm

10,5 g

15 mm

1

Pasta termiczna
Czarny

Torebka foliowa
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